OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

Bpecrt, 12. - 14.7.2018

AuctaHuua 10 My>umHbl, 1500m BOsbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
12.07.2018 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON
Records of the Republic of Belarus 14:54.53 KOMTYP, OmuTpuii 01.01.2002

KMC : 17:20.00 / MC : 16:23.00 / MCMK : 14:51.00

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 CTE®AHOBWY, Hukuta 2000
2 TEPMAHOBWY, MupoH 2001
3 MAPKOB, Cepreii 2001
4 CEPIEEB, Bnagnmup 1995
5 JKYKOB, VBaH 1999
6 3HATHOB, Bnagncnas 1998
7 BEPBWLKWIA, fannna 2001
8 AHTWIMNOB, Muxaun 2001

paspsz

MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MwuHckast o6nacTb
MunHCcK

MwuHckast o6nacTb
BpecTtckas obnactb
MwuHckast o6nacTb
'poaHeHckas obnactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

16:50.00
16:31.00
16:20.00
15:18.00
15:58.00
16:30.00
16:50.00
17:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

12.07.2018 18:37 - CtpaHuua 1



