10	, 1500m

12.07.2018							
Record	ds of the	e Republic of Bela	01.01.2002				
KMC :	17:20.0	00 / MC : 16:23.00	/ MCMK : 14:51.00				
		,	/				
	2	2					
1		,	2000	BLR	16:50.00		
2		,	2001	BLR	16:31.00		
3		,	2001	BLR	16:20.00		
4		,	1995	BLR	15:18.00		
5		,	1999	BLR	15:58.00		
6		,	1998	BLR	16:30.00		
7		•	2001	BLR	16:50.00		
8		,	2001	BLR	17:00.00		